BEAR CREEK MINING CORP

BEAR CREEK MINING CORP

ISIN: CA07380N1042

Overview

2024/09/17 22:26:22

Price
0.233 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

1.30% (0.00)

CAO07380N1042
BCM

Tradegate

EUR

Stock

54 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.225 EUR (3,700)
0.24 EUR (3,500)
0.237 EUR

0.24 EUR

0.228 EUR

0.23 EUR
0.23131 EUR
44,000
10,177.80
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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BEAR CREEK MINING CORP

Details

2024/09/17 22:26:22

Price
0.233 EUR

Difference (] 1.30% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN CAO07380N1042
Symbol BCM
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 54 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 0.225 EUR (3,700)
Ask (Ask size) 0.24 EUR (3,500)
Open 0.237 EUR
High 0.24 EUR
Low 0.228 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.23 EUR
VWAP 0.23131 EUR
Volume (pcs) 44,000
Trading volume 10,177.80
Number of trades 9
Last size 500

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +48.15% -24.41% -69.74%
Perf (abs.) +0.08 -0.08 -0.55
Beta - - -
Volatility = 85.87 103.61  85.79
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BEAR CREEK MINING CORP

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 0.233 EUR
17

TSX Venture 2024/09/ 21:58 0.36 CAD

Exchange 17

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 21:24 0.23 EUR
17

Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:00 0.219 EUR
17

0.230 EUR (21,544
0.216 EUR (17,866
0.238 EUR (36,235
0.189 EUR (36,139

0.119 EUR (2024/01/02
0.353 EUR (2023/09/19
0.110 EUR (2023/10/24

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.01

0.09

0.00

0.00

FINRA other OTC 2024/09/ 16:09 0.2537 USD 0.00

)
)
)
)
0.338 EUR (2024/05/20)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
9

148
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=31523787
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9960314
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9960314
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35607903
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15628338
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7645033

BEAR CREEK MINING CORP

CESKAS

spofitelna

Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/09/ 19:32 0.227 EUR 0.00
17

2024/09/ 08:08 0.219 EUR 0.00
17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7645033
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=304182027
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9644137

BEAR CREEK MINING CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
BEAR CREEK

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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